Aluminium Roof Copings
A trusted partner to the roofing industry
January 2025
Protektor Wemico is the roof and facade
designers’ provider of choice for high-quality
aluminium roof coping solutions.
Protektor Wemico offers a range of off-the-shelf, quick delivery, aluminium copings and ancillary
components. We also supply custom copings in a wide range of sizes and RAL colours.

of Protektor Wemico Copings
40
years
experience
Over
30
years
Key Features
Weatherproof
Roof copings protect the parapet wall
with the integral fall directing water
onto the roof area.
3
Straight Lengths
CODE COPING WIDTH TO SUIT WALL WIDTH LENGTH
CAP-STR-240 240mm 150-180mm 3m
CAP-STR-300 300mm 180-240mm 3m
CAP-STR-360 360mm 240-300mm 3m
CAP-STR-420 420mm 300-360mm 3m
CAP-STR-480 480mm 360-420mm 3m
CAP-STR-540 540mm 420-480mm 3m
CAP-STR-600 600mm 480-540mm 3m
CAP-STR-660 660mm 540-600mm 3m
External and Internal Corners 200mm Legs
EXTERNAL INTERNAL COPING WIDTH TO SUIT WALL WIDTH LENGTH
CAP-EXC-240 CAP-INC-240 240mm 150-180mm each
CAP-EXC-300 CAP-INC-300 300mm 180-240mm each
CAP-EXC-360 CAP-INC-360 360mm 240-300mm each
CAP-EXC-420 CAP-INC-420 420mm 300-360mm each
CAP-EXC-480 CAP-INC-480 480mm 360-420mm each
CAP-EXC-540 CAP-INC-540 540mm 420-480mm each
CAP-EXC-600 CAP-INC-600 600mm 480-540mm each
CAP-EXC-660 CAP-INC-660 660mm 540-600mm each
EXTERNAL INTERNAL
Right and Left Hand Upstands
RIGHT HAND LEFT HAND COPING WIDTH TO SUIT WALL WIDTH LENGTH
CAP-UPR-240 CAP-UPL-240 240mm 150-180mm each
CAP-UPR-300 CAP-UPL-300 300mm 180-240mm each
CAP-UPR-360 CAP-UPL-360 360mm 240-300mm each
CAP-UPR-420 CAP-UPL-420 420mm 300-360mm each
CAP-UPR-480 CAP-UPL-480 480mm 360-420mm each
CAP-UPR-540 CAP-UPL-540 540mm 420-480mm each
CAP-UPR-600 CAP-UPL-600 600mm 480-540mm each
CAP-UPR-660 CAP-UPL-660 660mm 540-600mm each
RIGHT HAND LEFT HAND
Our skilled technical support team will work with you on more
complex roof and parapet details, offering a comprehensive
prefabrication design service. Designed for easy installation
on-site, providing a secure secondary seal.
Protektor Wemico sloping aluminium copings are designed
to provide a durable, long-lasting protective closure system
for parapet walls. Designed in a range of sizes to suit a variety
of wall types. Standard copings are stock items.
Standard Copings
COPING WIDTH
WALL WIDTH
100mm
100mm
4
Other sizes, lengths, corners, end caps and joints available to order.
Standard
Corner Brackets 2.0mm Aluminium
CODE COPING WIDTH TO SUIT WALL WIDTH LENGTH
CAP-CBA-240 240mm 150-180mm each
CAP-CBA-300 300mm 180-240mm each
CAP-CBA-360 360mm 240-300mm each
CAP-CBA-420 420mm 300-360mm each
CAP-CBA-480 480mm 360-420mm each
CAP-CBA-540 540mm 420-480mm each
CAP-CBA-600 600mm 480-540mm each
CAP-CBA-660 660mm 540-600mm each
Brackets 2.0mm Aluminium
CODE COPING WIDTH TO SUIT WALL WIDTH LENGTH
CAP-BKA-240 240mm 150-180mm each
CAP-BKA-300 300mm 180-240mm each
CAP-BKA-360 360mm 240-300mm each
CAP-BKA-420 420mm 300-360mm each
CAP-BKA-480 480mm 360-420mm each
CAP-BKA-540 540mm 420-480mm each
CAP-BKA-600 600mm 480-540mm each
CAP-BKA-660 660mm 540-600mm each
Right and Left Hand End Caps (150mm)
RIGHT HAND LEFT HAND COPING WIDTH TO SUIT WALL WIDTH LENGTH
CAP-ECR-240 CAP-ECL-240 240mm 150-180mm each
CAP-ECR-300 CAP-ECL-300 300mm 180-240mm each
CAP-ECR-360 CAP-ECL-360 360mm 240-300mm each
CAP-ECR-420 CAP-ECL-420 420mm 300-360mm each
CAP-ECR-480 CAP-ECL-480 480mm 360-420mm each
CAP-ECR-540 CAP-ECL-540 540mm 420-480mm each
CAP-ECR-600 CAP-ECL-600 600mm 480-540mm each
CAP-ECR-660 CAP-ECL-660 660mm 540-600mm each
RIGHT HAND LEFT HAND
Joints
CODE COPING WIDTH TO SUIT WALL WIDTH LENGTH
CAP-JNT-240 240mm 150-180mm each
CAP-JNT-300 300mm 180-240mm each
CAP-JNT-360 360mm 240-300mm each
CAP-JNT-420 420mm 300-360mm each
CAP-JNT-480 480mm 360-420mm each
CAP-JNT-540 540mm 420-480mm each
CAP-JNT-600 600mm 480-540mm each
CAP-JNT-660 660mm 540-600mm each
Standard Copings
Expanding Compriband Tape
CODE WIDTH ROLL LENGTH
COMPRIBAND 20mm 8m